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DRAWING NUMBER 007 037 417 AND SERIES
FITTING DETAILS

Weight 2.2kg Watertight To
Voltage 115/220V ac/dc Cable Entry
Frequency 50/60Hz Method of Mounting
Rating 60W Maximum Cable Size
PF Unity MC
Magnetic Rating Lamps
COMPONENT DETAILS
CLASS
COMPONENT QTY NSN GROUP
* Key, Switch 1 5930-99-923-5433 (0567
* Shade, Glass, Red 1 6210-99-412-8244 0581
* Shade, Glass, Clear 1 6210-99-779-8859 0581
Lampholder 1 6250-99-412-8499 0585
Section Ring, Rubber 1 5530-99-924-2211 0413
Section Ring, ‘U’ Shaped 1 5530-99-924-2294 0413
Shield 1 5970-99-923-4556 0559
Mounting Plate 1 5999-99-923-4557 0559
Guard 1 6210-99-923-4564 0581
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**Guard Plastic Coated
Pad

6210-99-742-6385

* To be ordered separately. ** NOT to be used in Magazine

GENERAL NOTES

1. Pad-Well dressed leather, cemented in.

2. Plastic guard required for use in submarine battery compartments.
3. Supersedes NSN 6210-99-923-5807.

HAZARDOUS ITEM - None

238

0.1 bar
Screwed Conduit
See Figure

REMARKS

Chat SEE 1798
DEE 92451
DEE 92451

007037417/019
007037417/020
007037417/016
007037419/003
007037418/003
007 521 063
See note

Magazine fitting (Metric conduit) -
6210-99-765-9118 — Mod 1 CL/GP 0581



